
Всероссийские соревнования по дзюдо среди юниоров и юниорок до 21 года
25.10.2024 - 27.10.2024 г. Москва

АСПС 2.5.0.864

Юниорки 63 кг
14 участниковГолубцова Олеся (Моск)1

17
1

Беляева Софья (Курс)

9

25
2

Тимофеева Людмила (Туль)5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Сикорская Евгения (МОС)13

29
4

Квирикашвили Арина (МОС)

3

19
5

11

27
6

Астамирова Любовь (Волг)7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2
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Результаты
1. Астамирова Любовь (Волг)

2. Сурина Юлия (Курс)
3. Тимофеева Людмила (Туль)

3. Беляева Софья (Курс)
5. Севастьянова Злата (СПБ)

5. Курбонова Зарина (Сара)
7. Квирикашвили Арина (МОС)

7. Тюгашова Вероника (Волг)
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